School Copy	Family Copy	Student Name	Billing Name
~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			



GRASSROOTS FREE SCHOOL 2022 - 2023 Fee Schedule

OUR REGULAR SCHOOL YEAR TU	dent)	\$ <u>5500.00</u>			
FIELD TRIP FEE	\$10 <u>0.00</u>				
PARENT PARTICIPATION FEE (20)	hours x pare	nt) x \$15	\$		
BEFORE CARE (\$550) / AFTER CA	oly ½ off discount	\$			
TOTAL DUE FOR SCHOOL YEAR			\$		
INITIAL ENROLLMENT/RE-ENROL (Please see details about fees in Family					
MONTHLY INSTALLMI	E NT divide "total	due for school year" by 10	\$		
INSURANCE FEE (\$15) A	nnual fee		\$		
REGISTRATION (\$75) An	\$				
TESTING (\$35) if applicab	\$				
FINGERPRINT RETENTION	cable	\$			
ENROLLMENT PAYMENT if applicable			\$		
PREVIOUS BALANCE DUE if applicable			\$		
TOTAL DUE			\$		
PERSON RESPONSIBLE for tuition/fees should initial every item and sign below:					
I agree that I will pay my calcusheet, until I notify the school IN WRIT withdrawn.		d any fees specified above and are (a) any changes, and/or (b)			
I agree to pay all collection cos	ets for unpaid de	bts owed by me to Grassroots F	ree School.		
Parent/Guardian signature	Date	For Grassroots Free School	ol Date		
Parent/Guardian printed name					